

NAVEEN KUMAR SAHAI Vs. M/S DEEPAK MOTORS

19.04.2024

Present: None for the DH.
 None for JD.
 Sh. Shobhit Jain, Ld. Counsel for the Objector(through VC).

Ld. counsel for the objector submits that he has supplied the copy of all the documents of the objections to DH.

Put up for reply/arguments on the objections on 16.08.2024.

Interim order to continue.

(Ankur Jain-II)
ADJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 19.04.2024