

NAVEEN KUMAR SAHAI Vs. M/S DEEPAK MOTORS

22.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: DH in person.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the Objector through VC.

Put up for reply-arguments on the objections on
07.11.2025.

Interim order to continue till NDOH.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 22.08.2025