

**CRIMINAL REVISION / 141/2024
BALDEV SINGH VS. STATE AND ORS**

20.04.2026

Present: Sh. Neeraj Dahiya, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

Sh. Ashish Dutt, Ld. counsel for R-2.

R-3 in person.

At request, put up for further arguments on **28.04.2026 at
12:30 PM.**

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
20.04.2026